
001 |RO 22 0656005F | |DB0B735F |01.06 11:02:56.5 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 24 0607853M | |DB03F6DF |01.06 11:09:28.7 |OK |01 |023 |
003 |RO 22 0656020F | |DB12EAEE |01.06 11:14:17.8 |OK |01 |020 |
004 |RO 22 0656052M |ABS |DB007633 |01.06 11:14:27.0 |OK |01 |027 |
005 |RO 22 0656035M | |DB0411AA |01.06 11:14:29.5 |OK |01 |039 |
006 |RO 23 0549079F | |DB0B7336 |01.06 11:16:02.0 |OK |01 |001 |
007 |RO 22 0656018F | |DB0B7354 |01.06 11:16:04.7 |OK |01 |016 |
008 |RO 23 0549070F | |DB0B7360 |01.06 11:16:29.7 |OK |01 |015 |
009 |RO 23 0549033F | |DB0B7353 |01.06 11:16:32.9 |OK |01 |022 |
010 |RO 23 0549003M |GUT |DB04119D |01.06 11:19:32.1 |OK |01 |042 |
011 |RO 24 0607805M | |DB03F6F9 |01.06 11:20:55.0 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 23 0549008M | |DB007626 |01.06 11:21:38.7 |OK |01 |030 |
013 |RO 23 0549093F | |DB0B732D |01.06 11:22:09.1 |OK |01 |019 |
014 |RO 23 0549028F | |DB0B7326 |01.06 11:22:13.4 |OK |01 |007 |
015 |RO 23 0549064M | |DB007635 |01.06 11:22:51.9 |OK |01 |035 |
016 |RO 24 0607840M | |DB12EB04 |01.06 11:22:58.2 |OK |01 |046 |
017 |RO 23 0549041M | |DB041173 |01.06 11:24:50.9 |OK |01 |031 |
018 |RO 23 0549073F | |DB0B7367 |01.06 11:25:36.8 |OK |01 |014 |
019 |RO 22 0656083M | |DB00762E |01.06 11:27:16.9 |OK |01 |047 |
020 |RO 23 0549004F | |DB0B7335 |01.06 11:27:16.9 |OK |01 |005 |
021 |RO 22 0656067M | |DB00760E |01.06 11:29:45.1 |OK |01 |040 |
022 |RO 23 0549023M |GUT |DB041179 |01.06 11:30:54.0 |OK |01 |044 |
023 |RO 22 0656074F | |DB0B734F |01.06 11:34:58.7 |OK |01 |011 |
024 |RO 20 0461411M | |DB00763D |01.06 11:35:00.7 |OK |01 |049 |
025 |RO 22 0656036M | |DB00762D |01.06 11:37:13.4 |OK |01 |038 |
026 |RO 24 0607873F | |DB12EAB0 |01.06 11:37:48.5 |OK |01 |013 |
027 |RO 24 0607813M | |DB03F6ED |01.06 11:40:43.6 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 23 0549011M | |DB007631 |01.06 11:41:50.4 |OK |01 |043 |
029 |RO 22 0656060F | |DB0B737A |01.06 11:41:52.3 |OK |01 |021 |
030 |RO 21 1205418F | |DB0B733A |01.06 11:43:13.0 |OK |01 |017 |
031 |RO 23 0549053F | |DB0B7349 |01.06 11:43:54.7 |OK |01 |010 |
032 |RO 22 0656061F | |DB0B734A |01.06 11:52:17.5 |OK |01 |009 |
033 |RO 22 0656028M | |DB00760D |01.06 11:55:43.5 |OK |01 |034 |
034 |RO 23 0549012F | |DB0B732B |01.06 11:58:48.1 |OK |01 |004 |
035 |RO 22 0656057M | |DB007619 |01.06 12:02:59.8 |OK |01 |045 |
036 |RO 23 0549025M | |DB0075E3 |01.06 12:03:43.2 |OK |01 |026 |
037 |RO 23 0549068M | |DB041198 |01.06 12:12:53.8 |OK |01 |037 |
038 |RO 24 0607874F | |DB12EAD0 |01.06 12:24:46.5 |OK |01 |008 |
039 |RO 22 0656065M | |DB00763C |01.06 12:30:10.9 |OK |01 |048 |
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040 |RO 23 0549062M | |DB0075F3 |01.06 12:39:31.0 |OK |01 |041 |
041 |RO 23 0549030M |GUT |DB041157 |01.06 15:03:18.2 |OK |01 |028 |
042 |RO 23 0549080F | |DB0B7369 |01.06 16:12:31.3 |OK |01 |002 |
043 |RO 24 0607806F | |DB12EAF7 |01.06 16:15:17.5 |OK |01 |018 |
044 |RO 24 0607831M | |DB03F6B6 |01.06 17:12:22.8 |OK |01 |024 |
045 |RO 24 0607839M | |DB03F70A |01.06 18:37:33.7 |OK |01 |032 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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